ING

Permit Type

Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial

Commercial - Accessory
Industrial

Institutional

Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Apartments
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection

Number of Permits:
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Permit Summary
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Aug-2023 to 31-Aug-2023

Work Value
$70,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,275,000.00
$74,700.00
$692,000.00
$0.00
$180,200.00
$18,400,000.00
$1,880,000.00
$1,497,000.00
$0.00
$242,300.00
$0.00
$26,311,200.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$3,095.00
$0.00
$1,337.76
$236.00
$250,647.72
$5,202.80
$7,862.18
$263.00
$4,281.00
$131,836.53
$18,879.83
$14,058.53
$315.00
$9,679.00
$2,835.00
$450,529.35

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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