

## **Permit Summary**

## By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Aug-2023 to 31-Aug-2023

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	2	Total	\$70,000.00	\$3,095.00	\$0.00
Commercial	1	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Commercial - Accessory	1	Total	\$0.00	\$1,337.76	\$0.00
Industrial	1	Total	\$0.00	\$236.00	\$0.00
Institutional	2	Total	\$3,275,000.00	\$250,647.72	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	2	Total	\$74,700.00	\$5,202.80	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	6	Total	\$692,000.00	\$7,862.18	\$0.00
Residential - Apartments	1	Total	\$0.00	\$263.00	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	7	Total	\$180,200.00	\$4,281.00	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	7	Total	\$18,400,000.00	\$131,836.53	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	5	Total	\$1,880,000.00	\$18,879.83	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	6	Total	\$1,497,000.00	\$14,058.53	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	9	Total	\$0.00	\$315.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	7	Total	\$242,300.00	\$9,679.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	9	Total	\$0.00	\$2,835.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	66	<b>Grand Total</b>	\$26,311,200.00	\$450,529.35	\$0.00